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ERIK
ARANBURU
ZAMORA
Nacido en:
ZARAUTZ 27-05-
1989
Compitiendo
enlaACT
No
No
ONDARROCA Si No propio 13
ONDARROCA Si No propio 12
HONDARRIBIA No No propio
GETARIA No Propio
GETARIA No No propio
GETARIA No No propio
GETARIA Si No propio 2
KAIKU Si No propio 0
No
ORIO Si Propio
ORIO Si Propio
ORIO No Propio
ORIO No Propio
ORIO No No propio
ORIO No No propio
ORIO No No propio
ZARAUTZ No Canterano
ZARAUTZ No Canterano
ZARAUTZ No Canterano

KAt KU BEREZ GALANTA

Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

KAIKU
BEREZ
GALANTA

Clasificacion Puntos N°
banderastiempo

\‘

N

Megjor

19:30,52
19:34,18

20:41,50
19:05,84

19:24,96
19:46,68



